
PROPERTY SUMMARY 22.55 Acres With I-30 Frontage
7750 Hampton Road
Texarkana, TX 75503

All information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing
is from sources deemed reliable, but no warranty or representation is
made as to the accuracy thereof and same is submitted subject to
errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale,
lease or financing or withdrawal without notice. No liability of any kind is
to be imposed on the broker herein.

Steven Harvey, Broker (903) 793-2666

Property Summary
Lot Size: 22.55 Acres
Price: $1.50/SF

Property Overview
LAND ONLY

Prime interstate property located off of Hampton
Road and I-30! Approximately 22.55 acres listed
at $1.50/SF. The property is visible from the
interstate and is suited for multiple forms of
development.

Location Overview
Located on Hampton Road between MetalMax
and River Valley Tractor in Texarkana, TX.
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Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 1,512 6,774 18,246
Female 1,573 7,134 19,961
Total Population 3,085 13,908 38,207

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 678 2,803 8,126
Ages 15-24 480 1,932 5,674
Ages 25-54 1,268 5,384 14,445
Ages 55-64 315 1,694 4,473
Ages 65+ 344 2,095 5,489

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 2,532 11,334 26,333
Black 307 1,801 9,663
Am In/AK Nat 12 25 38
Hawaiian N/A N/A N/A
Hispanic 254 854 2,350
Multi-Racial 418 1,336 3,800

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $57,660 $56,983 $49,876
< $15,000 141 702 2,169
$15,000-$24,999 62 326 1,448
$25,000-$34,999 181 653 1,557
$35,000-$49,999 203 778 2,596
$50,000-$74,999 195 1,276 3,131
$75,000-$99,999 85 600 1,604
$100,000-$149,999 138 821 1,712
$150,000-$199,999 101 247 529
> $200,000 63 128 556

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 1,087 5,486 15,533
Occupied 1,017 5,169 14,252
Owner Occupied 692 3,651 8,969
Renter Occupied 325 1,518 5,283
Vacant 70 317 1,281
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